MEZZA DI BEFANA
BORGO A BUGGIANO (PT) 13 Gennaio 2013

km 21,097
www.mariomoretti.it
POS "\:/I(/)V\S/ COGNOME NOME CAT 'éi? SOCIETA' TEMPO | MEDIA
1 1 CHIAVACCI ALBERTO ASSM| 1 [ATLETICA VINCI 01:18:11 | 3:42
2 2 MATTEUCCI NICOLA ASSM| 2 |GP PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:18:29 | 3:43
3 3 BUCCHI LUCA ASSM| 3 [RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 01:19:37 | 3:46
4 4 GIANASSI FILIPPO ASSM| 4 [GS IL FIORINO 01:19:41 | 3:47
5 5 SEGALLA FABIO ASSM| 5 |GS PIEVE A RIPOLI 01:20:16 | 3:48
6 6 SILVESTRI LUCA ASSM| 6 |[GP MASSA E COZZILE 01:20:35 | 3:49
7 7 FOGLIA LUCA VETM| 1 |VIRTUS LOCARNO 01:20:58 | 3:50
8 8 IODICE DANIELE ASSM| 7 |[ATLETICA VINCI 01:21:29 | 3:52
9 9 OSIMANTI MARCO VETM| 2 |GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:21:31 | 3:52
10 10 |GUALTIERI ALESSANDRO ASSM| 8 |GP PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:21:39 | 3:52
11 11 |LAZZARI EMIL ASSM| 9 |[ATLETICA VINCI 01:21:56 | 3:53
12 12 |UNGURENU CONSTANTIN ASSM| 10 [GS MAIANO 01:21:57 | 3:53
13 13 |CECCHINI ANDREA ASSM| 11 |GSD RUN DAGI 01:22:00 | 3:53
14 14  |BARTOLINI ENRICO VETM| 3 |ATL. CAPRAIA E LIMITE 01:22:04 | 3:53
15 15 |IPPOLITO LUIGI ASSM| 12 [ATLETICA SIGNA 01:22:06 | 3:53
16 16 |CELORIA MARCO ASSM| 13 01:22:24 | 3:54
17 17  |MICHELUCCI ALESSANDRO ASSM| 14 [CAIPISTOIA 01:22:34 | 3:55
18 18  |BALDINI ANDREA VETM| 4 |GS MAIANO 01:22:50 | 3:56
19 19  |GIANNI ENRICO ASSM| 15 [CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 01:22:59 | 3:56
20 20 |STEFANINI ALESSANDRO ASSM| 16 [GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:23:06 | 3:56
21 21  |CALEO MIRCO VETM| 5 |CELLFOOD TEAM 01:23:15 | 3:57
22 22 |GIUNTOLI FRANCESCO ASSM| 17 01:23:42 | 3:58
23 23 |PAOLINELLI MAURO ASSM| 18 [GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:23:43 | 3:58
24 24  |SEGALI SIMONE ASSM| 19 |[GS MAIANO 01:23:46 | 3:58
25 25  |BIANCHINI DAVID ASSM| 20 [ATLETICA MONTECATINI 01:23:53 | 3:59
26 1 GIANGRANDI CHIARA ASSF| 1 |GP PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:24:09 | 3:59
27 26 |BORSETTO GIANNI ASSM| 21 [GS IL FIORINO 01:24:35 | 4:01
28 27 |VENESELLI STEFANO ASSM| 22 |[ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO 01:25:45 | 4:04
29 28 |TREFOLONI FABIO ASSM| 23 [ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:26:14 | 4:05
30 29 |GUIDI SAMUELE ASSM| 24 [MARCIATORI SEGROMIGNO 01:26:31 | 4:06
31 30 |CHIAVACCI PAOLO VETM| 6 |GSD RUN DAGI 01:26:49 | 4:07
32 2 LELEIVYTE RASA ASSF| 2 |ATLETICA MONTECATINI 01:26:51 | 4:.07
33 31 |TURCHI ANDREA ASSM| 25 |[ASD CAIPISTOIA 01:27:00 | 4:07
34 32 |BAGNOLI SANDRO ASSM| 26 [LIBERO 01:27:05 | 4:08
35 33 |SORBI ANDREA ASSM| 27 [GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:27:06 | 4:08
36 34  |TEMPESTI GIACOMO ASSM| 28 |[ASD RUN DAGI 01:27:19 | 4:08
37 35 |CENTOLANZA ANDREA ASSM| 29 [LIBERO 01:27:20 | 4:08
38 36 |FABBRI FRANCO VETM| 7 |GSD RUN DAGI 01:27:35 | 4:09
39 37 |DAMI FRANCO ARGM| 1 |ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:28:04 | 4:10
40 38 |BUSSAGLI ALESSANDRO ASSM| 30 [GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:28:11 | 4:11
41 39 |BENCINI ANDREA ASSM| 31 01:28:42 | 4:12
42 40 |MARCONI FEDERICO ASSM| 32 [ATLETICA ARCI FAVARO 01:28:48 | 4:13
43 41  |GIOVANNETTI ALESSANDRO VETM| 8 |ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:28:50 | 4:13
44 42 |CAcIOLI RICCARDO ASSM| 33 [ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:28:59 | 4:13
45 43 [GENTILI LUCA ASSM| 34 |[ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO 01:28:59 | 4:13
46 44  |CAPOCCHI ALESSANDRO ASSM| 35 [PODISTICA MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 01:28:59 | 4:13
47 45  [POLITANO ROBERTO VETM| 9 |GP PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:29:03 | 4:13
48 46  |PERNA DARIO ASSM| 36 |[GS BANCARI ROMANI 01:29:13 | 4:14
49 47  |PELOSI YURI ASSM| 37 |ATLETICA PORCARI 01:29:17 | 4:14
50 48 |BARSOTTI ALESSANDRO VETM| 10 |VERSILIA SPORT 01:29:21 | 4:14
51 49 |CARBONE MARIO ASSM| 38 |[ATLETICA VINCI 01:29:31 | 4:15
52 50 |CUROVICH ADRIANO ASSM| 39 [ASD RUN DAGI 01:29:34 | 4:15
53 51 |DE SANTIS GIANFRANCO ASSM| 40 [ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:29:35 | 4:15
54 52 |MENGONI STEFANO ASSM| 41 01:29:47 | 4:15
55 53  |GIUNTOLI MARCO ASSM| 42 |GP MASSA E COZZILE 01:29:50 | 4:15
56 54  |INCERPI SIMONE ASSM| 43 |ASD RUN DAGI 01:29:54 | 4:16
57 55 |BARTALESI SIMONE ASSM| 44 |[ATLETICA PORCARI 01:29:56 | 4:16
58 56 |MORRETTA ROSARIO ASSM| 45 [MEDIRUN CUS BG 01:30:00 | 4:16
59 57 |PANARIELLO VINCENZO ASSM| 46 |[ASCD SILVANO FEDI 01:30:05 | 4:16
60 3 CUSELLO ROSA ASSF| 3 |ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:30:16 | 4:17
61 58 |RASTELLI GABRIELE ASSM| 47 |GP MASSA E COZZILE 01:30:18 | 4:17
62 59  |PICCHI GIACOMO ASSM| 48 [GSM ANTRACCOLI 01:30:38 | 4:18
63 60 |SANTINI SIMOME ASSM| 49 [UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO 01:30:41 | 4:18
64 61 |LOMI MARZIO VETM| 11 |PODISTICA LA STANCA VALENZATICO 01:30:45 | 4:18
65 62 |LUCCHESI GINO ASSM| 50 [GP MASSA E COZZILE 01:30:48 | 4:18
66 63 |CARAGNANO DOMENICO VETM| 12 |CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA 01:30:56 | 4:19
67 64 |BOLOGNESI DAVIDE ASSM| 51 [GP MASSA E COZZILE 01:31:03 | 4:19
68 65 |REALI SAURO VETM| 13 |LIBERO 01:31:06 | 4:19
69 66 |FRANCESCHINI NILO VETM| 14 |ATLETICA VINCI 01:31:12 | 4:19
70 67 |SCARPELLI LUCA ASSM| 52 |GS IL FIORNIO 01:31:23 | 4:20




71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
10
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
11
130
131
132
133
12
134
135
136
137

FOSSI
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BELLANDI
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LOMBARDI
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LIBERO

ATLETICA PORCARI

GS PIEVE A RIPOLI

GSD RUN DAGI

GSD RUN DAGI

ATLETICA SIGNA

GP MASSA E COZZILE
ATLETICA SIGNA

PODISTICA GALLENO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

GP MASSA E COZZILE

LIBERO

ATLETICA PORCARI

GSM ANTRACCOLI

GSM ANTRACCOLI

GSM ANTRACCOLI

1 AMISTRAL TRIATHLON ASD
FIESOLE OUTBACK

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

ASD RUN DAGI

GS MAIANO

PODISTICA FATTORI QUARRATA
GSD RUN DAGI

GS MAIANO

ASD RUN DAGI

ATLETICA VINCI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

TEAM CELLFOOD

C.S. A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
ATLETICA NICCHI AREZZO
GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI
VERSILIA SPORT

LIBERO

GSD RUN DAGI

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
LIBERO

ASD CAI PISTOIA

LIBERO

PODISTICA LA STANCA VALENZATICO
GSD RUN DAGI

GSD RUN DAGI

ASD CAI PISTOIA

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

GSD RUN DAGI

LIBERO

GP LE SBARRE

GS MAIANO

LIBERO

GSM ANTRACCOLI

GS PIEVE A RIPOLI

GSD RUN DAGI

ASD CAI PISTOIA

GSD RUN DAGI

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO

C.S. A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
C.S. AS.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
ASD CAI PISTOIA
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ATLETICA VALDARNO
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ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO
GS PIEVE A RIPOLI
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ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO
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ASCD SILVANO FEDI
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ATL. MONTI PISANI

GS IL FIORNIO
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BECHINI
PICCINI
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SENSI
PARILLA
BARONCINI
DAMIANI
MICHELOTTI
ROMANO
PANTERA
CASSARESI
BALDACCINI
VANNUCCI
PASCARELLA
PANARIELLO
NERBI

SIMONE
MARCO
MARA
FEDERICO
FABIO
RENATO
MARCO
GIAN PIERO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
SERENA
BARBARA
LUIGI
GIULIANA
MAURO
FRANCO
MARIA
RITA
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
NATALINO
SIMONE
IOLE

ANNA
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FABIO
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
RAFFAELE
VINCENZO
ANNA
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GS IL FIORNIO

ASD RUN DAGI

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

POL. D.OMEGA.COM

ATLETICA MONTECATINI

ATLETICA VINCI

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
LIBERO

GSD RUN DAGI

ASD RUN DAGI

AVIS STIAVA

ASD ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA
GS MAIANO

C.S. AS.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA

GSM ANTRACCOLI

LIBERA

STRACARRARA

LIBERO

C.S. A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
ASD Q.D.D. ATLETICA MONTI PISANI
LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO

ATLETICA MONTECATINI

GSD RUN DAGI

LIBERO

SPECTEC ATLETICA CARISPE SP573
STRACARRARA

C.S. A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE RIONE
LIBERO

GP MASSA E COZZILE

PODISTICA LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

ASD ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA
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